
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
20 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
40 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
50 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
60 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
70 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
80 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
90 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
100 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
110 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
120 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
130 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
140 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
150 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
160 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
170 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
180 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
190 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
200 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
210 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
220 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
230 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
240 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
250 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
260 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
270 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
280 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
290 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
300 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
310 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
320 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
330 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
340 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
350 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
360 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
370 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
380 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
390 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
400 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
410 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
420 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
430 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
440 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
450 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

CAPTAINS

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SCORE BATSMEN BATSMEN
NOT OUT & SCORE RUNS MINS BALLS

MINUTES & BALLS FOR

50 100 150

WKT
TIME MINS BALLS

MINS BALLS

LAST 50� OVERS

RUNS PER OVER

IN

OUT

MINUTES & BALLS FOR

50 100 150

BYES LEG BYES

BATSMEN RUNS AS SCORED
4s

6s
BALLSMINSRUNSBOWLERHOW OUT

EXTRASWIDES NO BALLS

FOR

O  M  R W No BallsWides1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9BOWLERS 10

EXTRAS

V BATTING
INNINGS OF

VENUE DATE TOSSCOMPETITION ROUND

UMPIRES SCORERS THIRD UMPIRE

WICKET KEEPERS TWELFTH MEN

PENALTIES

RUNS

STOPPAGES TIME OFF TIME ON OVERS LOSTOVER & BALL

FIRST BALL FROM END

MATCH RESULT

FINAL DUCKWORTH / LEWIS TARGET RUNS OFF OVERS

WICKETS

D / L
TARGET RUNS OFF OVERS1

D / L
TARGET RUNS OFF OVERS2

D / L
TARGET RUNS OFF OVERS3

D / L
TARGET RUNS OFF OVERS4

NOTES

TOTAL

TOTAL

O:B

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:


